SCHEDULE D
TOWN OF DALLAS
Electric Service Rate Schedule

ELECTRIC RATES EFFECTIVE ON READINGS ON AND AFTER 07/01/2014 AND IS
REFLECTED ON 08/01/2014 BILLING. THIS REPLACES 01/01/2012 RATE SCHEDULES.
NORTH CAROLINA SALES TAX WILL BE SHOWN SEPARATELY.

RATE A: RESIDENTIAL

$10.00 BASIC CHARGE

$0.091 per KWH for the first 350 KWH used per month
$0.114 per KWH for the next 950 KWH used per month
$0.100 per KWH for all over 1300 KWH used per month

RATE B: RESIDENTIAL WITH ELECT RIC WATER HEATER

510.00 ‘BASIC CHARGE

$0.091 per KWH for the first 350 KWH used per month
$0.107 per KWH for the next 950 KWH used per month
$0.100 per KWH for all over 1300 KWH used per month

RATE C: RESIDENTIAL TOTAL ELECTRIC

$10.00 BASIC CHARGE

$0.091 per KWH for the first 350 KWH used per month
$0.099 per KWH for the next 950 KWH used per month
$0.090 per KWH for all over 1300 KWH used per month
SECURITY LIGHTS:

TYPE 1: $11.63 per month 100 WATTS
TYPE 2: $ 16.20 per month 250 WATTS

TYPE 3: $22.44 per month 400 WATTS -

POLE: $2.50 per month  For pole installed specifically for light
service
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TOWN OF DALLAS
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ELECTRIC RATES EFFECTIVE ON READINGS ON AND AFTER 07/01/2014 AND IS
REFLECTED ON 08/01/2014 BILLING. THIS REPLACES 01/01/2012 RATE SCHEDULES.
NORTH CAROLINA SALES TAX WILL BE SHOWN SEPARATELY.

RATE D: COMMERCIAL GENERAL SERVICE

MINIMUM CHARGE: Demand Charge

DEMAND CHARGE:

30 KW Billing Demand or less per month
30 KW Billing Demand per month

S 14.00 for the first
$5.00 per KW for all over

ENERGY CHARGE:

$0.119 per KWH for the first
$0.088 per KWH for the next
$ 0.069 per KWH for all over

RATE E: INDUSTRIAL SERVICE

3,000 KWH used per month
87,000 KWH used per month
90,000 KWH used per month

MINIMUM CHARGE: Demand Charge

DEMAND CHARGE:

$30.00 for the first
$5.00 per KW for all over

ENERGY CHARGE:
$0.117 per KWH for the first

$0.079 per KWH for the next
$0.061 per KWH for all over

30 KW Billing Demand or less per month

30 KW Billing Demand per month

3,000 KWH used per month
87,000 KWH used per month
90,000 KWH used per month



